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22207 E1K FAG

Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

ASAHI

AMI

NTN

NSK

FYH

KOYO

IPTCI

PEER

SNR

RHP
NEUTRAL
FAFNIR
SEALMASTER
INA

MRC
DODGE
BROWNING
HUB-CITY
LINK-BELT
ABC
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SKF  INTERCHANGE
ASAHI
AMI
SA205-16 S
KH 205-16 NSK
KH 205-16 EYH
AEL205-100 KOYO
EN205-16S IPTCI
SA205-16 PEER
SA205-16 SNR
SA205-16 RHP
FH205:16 NeyTRAL
ES205-16 FAENIR
1225-1 ECG A
UE205-16 DODGE
GRA1100RRB SR OTG
VALOE  Nk-BELT
GRA100KRRB
YET205-100
INS-SXV-100
VE-116
B220x1
WG216UL
SA207-22

 INTERCHANGE

FIT 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207 (KE4

| RRF 22207 EKIW33
SKF 222070CK
SNR 22207WH

DESIGNATION SYSTEM

RSR Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressur...
BR  Bladk sxide coa...
|G Moise test sped...
H Heavypreload

_—

KH 207-22
KH 207-22
AEL207-106
EN207-22S
SA207-22
SA207-22
SA207-22
FH207-22
ES207-22
1235-1 3/8 ECG
UE207-22
GRA1106RRB.
GRAI06KRRB™
INS-SXV-106
VE-122
WG222UL
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