

YET205-100 SKF

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 3)



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	SKF
INTERCHANGE	
ABC	SA205-16
ASAHI	KH 205-16
AMI	KH 205-16
NTN	AEL205-100
NSK	EN205-16S
FYH	SA205-16
KOYO	SA205-16
IPTCI	SA205-16
PEER	FH205-16
SNR	ES205-16
RHP	1225-1 ECG
NEUTRAL	<u>UE205-16</u>
FAFNIR	GRA1100RRB
SEALMASTER	<u>V-16E</u>
INA	GRA100KRRB
MRC	<u>YET205-100</u>
DODGE	INS-SXV-100
BROWNING	<u>VE-116</u>
HUB-CITY	B220x1
LINK-BELT	WG216UL
ABC	SA207-22

INTER	CH	AN	GΕ
ASAHI			

ASAHI	KH 207-22
AMI	KH 207-22
NTN	AEL207-106
NSK	EN207-22S
FYH	SA207-22
KOYO	SA207-22
IPTCI	SA207-22
PEER	FH207-22
SNR	ES207-22
RHP	1235-1 3/8 ECG
NEUTRAL	<u>UE207-22</u>
FAFNIR	GRA1106RRB
INA	GRA106KRRB^
DODGE	INS-SXV-106
BROWNING	<u>VE-122</u>
LINK-BELT	WG222UL

